
Canterbury Dressage Spring Series - Day 3 September 2015

Dressage: Class 1  Young Rider 13 years and under 1C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Jan

Mitchell

231883 Farview Free Spirit Charlotte Thomas 61.35% 61.346% 1

243739 Picollo Charlotte Thomas 61.35% 61.346% 1

243749 Balrazie Lucy Cochrane 55.58% 55.577% 3

Dressage: Class 2  Young Rider 13 years and under 2A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Joan

Wilson

231883 Farview Free Spirit Charlotte Thomas 72.75% 72.750% 1

243739 Picollo Charlotte Thomas 63.00% 63.000% 2

243749 Balrazie Lucy Cochrane 59.75% 59.750% 3

Dressage: Class 3  Young Rider 14 - 16 years 2C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Kaye

Boon

Anthea

Dixon

231328 Eontah Sarah Thomson 63.96% 63.33% 63.646% 11 1

233111 Rock A Star Brad Pugh 61.88% 62.29% 62.083% 22 2

70 Dreammaker Rosa Millar 60.21% 59.79% 60.000% 33 3

27888 Show Tym Nip 'n' Tu Maia Gerard 59.58% 59.58% 59.583% 44 4

Dressage: Class 4  Young Rider 14 - 16 years 3A 3A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jonet

Ward

Karen

Daniel

70 Dreammaker Rosa Millar 68.68% 66.91% 67.794% 11 2

233533 Prancer Millie Thompson 65.74% 67.35% 66.544% 23 1

231328 Eontah Sarah Thomson 66.18% 64.56% 65.368% 32 3

233111 Rock A Star Brad Pugh 64.27% 60.74% 62.500% 44 4

27888 Show Tym Nip 'n' Tu Maia Gerard 56.77% 57.94% 57.353% 55 5

Dressage: Class 5  Young Rider 17 - 21 years 3C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Kaye

Boon

Linda

Warren-

Davey
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Canterbury Dressage Spring Series - Day 3 September 2015

226281 Shapeshifter II Claudia Wilson 48.11% 53.78% 50.946% 11 1

222989 Maggie May Aisling Rayne 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

Dressage: Class 6  Young Rider 17 - 21 years 4A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

22033 Teodoro Harriet Redmond 62.03% 62.031% 1

228180 Citadelle Claudia Wilson 59.69% 59.688% 2

Dressage: Class 7  Level 1 1C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Jan

Mitchell

243528 Risky Business Kim Manson 68.85% 68.846% 1

243368 Glenrose Fire and Ic Tanya McKenzie 64.04% 64.038% 2

243478 Flying Change Jenny Lott 62.31% 62.308% 3

243882 CR Wiserbud Barry McDonald 62.31% 62.308% 3

243543 Denbie Gyft Karen Withell 60.19% 60.192% 5

233742 Muscovado Goldie Lester 59.81% 59.808% 6

241036 Rainier Chris Lovelady 59.23% 59.231% 7

243651 Sam I Am Amy Davidson 58.85% 58.846% 8

243233 Delago Shannon Brien 58.46% 58.462% 9

233573 Freddie Mercury Janine Peters 58.27% 58.269% 10

243681 Arcodas Im Xclusive Tania Boyd 58.08% 58.077% 11

238083 TS Bellatoffee Louise Green 57.89% 57.885% 12

243635 Allons Y Mary Fitzpatrick 57.89% 57.885% 12

243837 Illuzio Bailey McIntosh 56.73% 56.731% 14

243617 Rattletrack Rosie Goldie Lester 52.89% 52.885% 15

230965 Graceful Vision Astrid Silva 50.19% 50.192% 16

Dressage: Class 8  Level 1 1D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Anne

Tacon

Nicky

Vavasour

243528 Risky Business Kim Manson 66.61% 68.04% 67.321% 13 1

243837 Illuzio Bailey McIntosh 70.00% 63.04% 66.518% 21 4

240855 Lovely Rita Anne Cochrane 66.79% 64.46% 65.625% 32 3

243368 Glenrose Fire and Ic Tanya McKenzie 61.79% 65.36% 63.571% 46 2
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243543 Denbie Gyft Karen Withell 64.29% 62.32% 63.304% 54 5

243233 Delago Shannon Brien 62.14% 61.79% 61.964% 65 6

233742 Muscovado Goldie Lester 61.25% 60.71% 60.982% 78 8

238083 TS Bellatoffee Louise Green 58.57% 61.61% 60.089% 811 7

243478 Flying Change Jenny Lott 61.07% 58.57% 59.821% 99 10

230965 Graceful Vision Astrid Silva 61.43% 57.86% 59.643% 107 11

243681 Arcodas Im Xclusive Tania Boyd 57.86% 60.18% 59.018% 1113 9

243882 CR Wiserbud Barry McDonald 59.29% 55.54% 57.411% 1210 14

243651 Sam I Am Amy Davidson 58.57% 56.07% 57.321% 1311 13

243617 Rattletrack Rosie Goldie Lester 54.82% 57.14% 55.982% 1414 12

Dressage: Class 9  Level 2 2C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Jonet

Ward

240327 Stellars Eagle Sarah Cornwall 68.75% 68.750% 1

234091 HV Wolfetone Paula Hippolite 68.54% 68.542% 2

233964 Kinnordy Gerona (IM Kathryn Brough 67.08% 67.083% 3

227776 Donnacavalla Katherin Gorringe 64.58% 64.583% 4

243635 Allons Y Mary Fitzpatrick 64.38% 64.375% 5

220943 Abit Rusty Eve Hoets 63.75% 63.750% 6

232171 Riarma Sugar N Oak Jane Severinsen 63.13% 63.125% 7

239090 First Choice Robert Kofoed 62.71% 62.708% 8

233573 Freddie Mercury Janine Peters 60.00% 60.000% 9

222989 Maggie May Aisling Rayne 0.00% E

243481 Wentworth Caesar Erika Oudshoorn 0.00% E

Dressage: Class 10  Level 2 2D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Anne

Moore

Joan

Wilson

240327 Stellars Eagle Sarah Cornwall 64.64% 70.54% 67.589% 11 1

234091 HV Wolfetone Paula Hippolite 61.96% 63.57% 62.768% 24 2

226852 Playmaker Rosanna Frankish 63.39% 60.54% 61.964% 32 3

220943 Abit Rusty Eve Hoets 63.21% 60.18% 61.696% 43 4

232171 Riarma Sugar N Oak Jane Severinsen 61.25% 58.93% 60.089% 55 6

239090 First Choice Robert Kofoed 58.39% 59.11% 58.750% 66 5
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Dressage: Class 11  Level 3 3C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Kaye

Boon

Linda

Warren-

Davey

234748 Revelwood Sherry Lynley Stockdale 70.95% 69.32% 70.135% 11 2

234816 Grandioso BH Lauren Haig 62.70% 72.30% 67.500% 24 1

25478 Chocolate Ice Nicola Sim 62.84% 67.30% 65.068% 33 3

234495 Liberation II Carmen Lowe 63.11% 66.76% 64.932% 42 5

238305 Katja Bev Uttridge 62.16% 67.16% 64.662% 55 4

223749 Vollrath Witchcraft Kate Waddell 60.27% 66.62% 63.446% 66 6

231725 Celtic Supanova Clare Naden 59.19% 60.27% 59.730% 77 7

228164 Rosari De Vine Lauren Haig 57.70% 59.46% 58.581% 88 8

232865 SWE Limoncello Tracy Hurley 54.73% 57.57% 56.149% 910 9

238827 Royale Appointment Susan Harris 57.43% 54.19% 55.811% 109 10

Dressage: Class 12  Level 3 3D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jonet

Ward

Karen

Daniel

25478 Chocolate Ice Nicola Sim 66.75% 67.50% 67.125% 12 1

238305 Katja Bev Uttridge 69.25% 64.13% 66.688% 21 3

234495 Liberation II Carmen Lowe 65.75% 67.25% 66.500% 34 2

234816 Grandioso BH Lauren Haig 63.88% 63.63% 63.750% 46 4

228622 Benediction Helen Parish 66.25% 59.63% 62.938% 53 9

234748 Revelwood Sherry Lynley Stockdale 64.00% 61.50% 62.750% 65 7

223749 Vollrath Witchcraft Kate Waddell 63.00% 62.25% 62.625% 78 5

228164 Rosari De Vine Lauren Haig 62.38% 62.00% 62.187% 89 6

238827 Royale Appointment Susan Harris 63.25% 59.38% 61.312% 97 10

232865 SWE Limoncello Tracy Hurley 60.88% 61.50% 61.187% 1010 7

Dressage: Class 13  Level 4 4C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Mura

Love (NZL)

Karen

Daniel

230691 River Rock Sarah Waddell 67.70% 63.65% 65.676% 11 3

232674 Lakeview Lone Desir Kerry Sutherland 66.35% 65.00% 65.676% 12 1

228180 Citadelle Claudia Wilson 63.24% 64.19% 63.716% 34 2

232963 Astraeus Emma Rowe-Pledger 63.51% 61.89% 62.703% 43 5

232341 Lodestar Seija Parkkali-Glew 60.81% 63.51% 62.162% 56 4
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226375 Amberleigh Remem Shannon Brien 61.62% 57.70% 59.662% 65 6

Dressage: Class 14  Level 4 4D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

230691 River Rock Sarah Waddell 64.00% 64.000% 1

236234 Vienna Amelia French 63.88% 63.875% 2

22033 Teodoro Harriet Redmond 61.50% 61.500% 3

232341 Lodestar Seija Parkkali-Glew 57.00% 57.000% 4

232674 Lakeview Lone Desir Kerry Sutherland 56.50% 56.500% 5

226375 Amberleigh Remem Shannon Brien 54.63% 54.625% 6

Dressage: Class 15  Level 5 5C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Mura

Love (NZL)

Karen

Daniel

227366 Gemstar Phillippa Thompson 59.27% 57.07% 58.171% 11 1

Dressage: Class 16  Level 5 5D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Jan

Mitchell

227366 Gemstar Phillippa Thompson 61.29% 61.286% 1

233352 Go Lightly Holly Merritt 60.86% 60.857% 2

Dressage: Class 17  Level 6 PSG

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

19452 Knavish Trick Sue Woerlee 62.37% 62.368% 1

27041 Gammon Ks Joy White 60.92% 60.921% 2

29669 Allelujah Sally Graham 54.87% 54.868% 3
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Dressage: Class 18  Level 7 Int I

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

27041 Gammon Ks Joy White 64.74% 64.737% 1

220989 Hollywood Superstar Siobhan Fauth 64.47% 64.474% 2

29419 Kinnordy Gambado Kirsty Schist 64.21% 64.211% 3

226477 AJK Carronade Soo Wells 62.50% 62.500% 4

25459 Il Divo Gael Kofoed 62.37% 62.368% 5

Dressage: Class 20  Level 9 Grand Prix

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

Mura

Love (NZL)

221682 Kinnordy Gallium Jenny Scotter 58.19% 59.04% 58.617% 11 1

Dressage: Class 21  Training Un-Registered 0.C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Alister

Rutherford

3 Greenmoor Euphoria Dani Simpson 66.60% 66.600% 1

11 Hawkestone Flair Robyn Archibald 61.40% 61.400% 2

2 Jaimie Barbara Fitzgibbon 58.80% 58.800% 3

9 Ataahua Fairy Tale Katie Doncliff 57.40% 57.400% 4

10 Murphy's Law Hannah Mathes 0.00% E

Dressage: Class 22  Training Un-Registered 1B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Anthea

Dixon

Gill

Usher

3 Greenmoor Euphoria Dani Simpson 63.27% 66.15% 64.712% 11 1

58 Integrities Promise Dani Simpson 61.35% 60.96% 61.154% 23 2

11 Hawkestone Flair Robyn Archibald 62.89% 57.89% 60.385% 32 3

9 Ataahua Fairy Tale Katie Doncliff 57.89% 57.50% 57.692% 44 4

10 Murphy's Law Hannah Mathes 55.19% 53.85% 54.519% 55 5

2 Jaimie Barbara Fitzgibbon 0.00% 0.00%

8:42:21 p.m.Wednesday, 30 September 2015

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Canterbury Dressage Spring Series - Day 3 September 2015

Dressage: Class 23  Training Un-Registered 1B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Alister

Rutherford

Anne

Tacon

6 Astek Rockafella Jackie Chant 65.00% 66.73% 65.865% 11 1

17 Westwood Dalmar R Brigette Mackay 61.54% 64.23% 62.885% 24 2

8 Polka Beverly Massey-Georg 63.46% 61.73% 62.596% 33 3

57 Dubbel Shot II Claudia Wilson 63.85% 59.23% 61.538% 42 4

7 Rock DJ Karen Seaton 59.81% 57.50% 58.654% 55 5

55 Goldrush Allie Mae Kendra Walls 43.08% 46.15% 44.615% 66 6

20 Felix Felicis Kendra Walls 37.89% 35.39% 36.635% 77 7

Dressage: Class 24  Training Un-Registered 1C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Gill

Usher

57 Dubbel Shot II Claudia Wilson 65.58% 65.577% 1

17 Westwood Dalmar R Brigette Mackay 63.85% 63.846% 2

6 Astek Rockafella Jackie Chant 60.96% 60.962% 3

7 Rock DJ Karen Seaton 57.31% 57.308% 4

20 Felix Felicis Kendra Walls 42.50% 42.500% 5

55 Goldrush Allie Mae Kendra Walls 41.54% 41.538% 6

Dressage: Class 26  FEI World Dressage Challenge Test - Preliminary

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Mura

Love (NZL)

Anne

Moore

233964 Kinnordy Gerona (IM Kathryn Brough 66.21% 72.24% 69.224% 11 1

243528 Risky Business Kim Manson 63.10% 66.38% 64.741% 22 2

243749 Balrazie Lucy Cochrane 57.24% 53.62% 55.431% 33 3

231883 Farview Free Spirit Charlotte Thomas 55.86% 52.07% 53.966% 44 4

233662 Astek Grandiose Andrea McArthur 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

Dressage: Class 27  FEI World Dressage Challenge Test - Elementary

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Mura

Love (NZL)

Anne

Moore

233533 Prancer Millie Thompson 68.38% 69.73% 69.054% 11 1

232963 Astraeus Emma Rowe-Pledger 66.08% 68.92% 67.500% 22 2

227776 Donnacavalla Katherin Gorringe 65.68% 63.78% 64.730% 33 3
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25478 Chocolate Ice Nicola Sim 59.46% 62.03% 60.743% 44 4

Dressage: Class 28  FEI World Dressage Challenge Test - Medium

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

Mura

Love (NZL)

233986 Larapinta Primadonn Karolyn Norton 68.50% 70.88% 69.688% 11 1

230691 River Rock Sarah Waddell 66.50% 67.00% 66.750% 22 2

233352 Go Lightly Holly Merritt 63.88% 65.75% 64.812% 33 3

232341 Lodestar Seija Parkkali-Glew 63.00% 62.00% 62.500% 44 6

236234 Vienna Amelia French 59.88% 64.38% 62.125% 55 4

224923 Astek Beau de Mer Jill Husband 59.50% 63.50% 61.500% 66 5

25498 Ashburn Huntress Melanie Bruce 54.88% 60.75% 57.812% 77 7

Dressage: Class 29  FEI World Dressage Challenge Test - Advanced

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

Mura

Love (NZL)

233532 Frangelico F Sophie Griffith 62.43% 65.27% 63.851% 11 1

227366 Gemstar Phillippa Thompson 60.27% 61.08% 60.676% 22 2

Dressage: Class 30  FEI World Dressage Challenge Test - PSG

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

Mura

Love (NZL)

231270 Wolkenblaz Amelia French 62.76% 64.87% 63.816% 11 1

Dressage: Class 31  Young Dressage Horse - 4 year old

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

243513 Fernlea Diamond Da Lorraine Ward-Smith 0.00%

Dressage: Class 32  Young Dressage Horse - 4 year old

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

14 WP Hollywood Sophie Griffith 0.00%

243513 Fernlea Diamond Da Lorraine Ward-Smith 0.00%
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Dressage: Class 33  Young Dressage Horse - 5 year old

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

240855 Lovely Rita Anne Cochrane 0.00%

Dressage: Class 34  Young Dressage Horse - 5 year old

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

240855 Lovely Rita Anne Cochrane 0.00%
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